
KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Bengali   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 73.30HABIBUL ISLAMK23ACBNMA005259 1 OA

 73.30TAMMAM SK IJAJIK23ACBNMA006987 2 OB

 73.30ANANYA PAULK23ACBNMA016096 3 UR

 73.30MEHEK KHATUNK23ACBNMA005403 4 UR

 73.30DEBANGSHU HALDERK23ACBNMA001933 5 UR

 73.30MODHUMITA SARKARK23ACBNMA004526 6 UR

 73.30TARJEMA KHATUNK23ACBNMA007406 7 OA

 73.10MOUSUMI MODAKK23ACBNMA014938 8 OB

 73.10SABINA YEASMINK23ACBNMA012080 9 OA

 73.10SUMAN GHOSHK23ACBNMA002314 10 OB

 73.10OINDRILA SAHAK23ACBNMA015455 11 UR

 73.10TUYA SADHUKHANK23ACBNMA007811 12 UR

 73.10RABIA SULTANAK23ACBNMA015702 13 OA

 73.10SOUMI BISWASK23ACBNMA002056 14 UR

 73.10SUNETRA MANDALK23ACBNMA009597 15 UR

 73.00ANTAJ ALIK23ACBNMA011916 16 OA

 73.00RIMI DEBNATHK23ACBNMA006964 17 OB

 73.00SANKHADIPA GHOSHK23ACBNMA006882 18 OB

 73.00SUDIPTA PRAMANICKK23ACBNMA001930 19 OB
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Bengali   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 72.90SANCHITA MANDALK23ACBNMA010245 20 UR

 72.90PUJA DEYK23ACBNMA003584 21 UR

 72.70SRABONI SUTRADHARK23ACBNMA012472 22 UR

 72.70RAJESWARI GHOSHK23ACBNMA006558 23 UR

 72.70SHREYA DUTTAK23ACBNMA016848 24 OB

 72.60BARSHA PRAMANIKK23ACBNMA016723 25 UR

 72.60BANITA SINGHA ROYK23ACBNMA009853 26 UR

 72.40MIJANUR ALI MONDALK23ACBNMA018428 27 OA

 72.40SHAMPA SAHAK23ACBNMA009544 28 UR

 72.40RIMI PAULK23ACBNMA007670 29 OB

 72.40GEETA PRAMANIKK23ACBNMA006685 30 OB

 72.40TANUSHREE KUNDUK23ACBNMA013921 31 UR

 72.40NILIMA SAHAK23ACBNMA006416 32 UR

 72.40ANKITA DASK23ACBNMA005428 33 UR

 72.40AJMIRA MONDALK23ACBNMA009264 34 OA

 72.40RAKHI MONDALK23ACBNMA003110 35 UR

 72.40UMME HABIBA KHATUNK23ACBNMA002623 36 OA

 72.40RAJIBUL HOQUEK23ACBNMA009676 37 OA

 72.40DRUTI GHOSHK23ACBNMA005626 38 OB
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Bengali   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 72.40MITA KHATUNK23ACBNMA005459 39 OA

 72.30ARADHANA SAHAK23ACBNMA004611 40 UR

 72.30SALMA KHATUNK23ACBNMA017358 41 OA

 72.30SABNAM YASHMINK23ACBNMA013927 42 UR

 72.30ANKITA CHATTERJEEK23ACBNMA017030 43 UR

 72.30TANIMA BISWASK23ACBNMA014919 44 UR

 72.10PURNIMA SARKARK23ACBNMA017907 45 UR

 72.10MD NASIR HOSSAINK23ACBNMA008897 46 OA

 72.10SHILPA BISWASK23ACBNMA003854 47 OB

 72.10SUSHMA KHATUNK23ACBNMA017670 48 OA

 72.10LOVELY KHATUNK23ACBNMA017268 49 UR

 72.10PUJA SAHAK23ACBNMA010152 50 UR

 72.10ADITI GANAIK23ACBNMA008235 51 OB

 72.00SHREEJA CHATTERJEEK23ACBNMA006178 52 UR

 72.00SETARA KHATUNK23ACBNMA018287 53 UR

 72.00SAYANTIKA RUDRAK23ACBNMA000652 54 UR

 72.00RIYA SAHAK23ACBNMA010650 55 UR

 72.00ANOY KUMAR SAHAK23ACBNMA001652 56 UR

 72.00ANANNYA DEYK23ACBNMA006909 57 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Bengali   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 72.00HASANUR JAMANK23ACBNMA005804 58 UR

 72.00DIBYENDU SHARMAK23ACBNMA018226 59 OB

 72.00SURAIYA SABNAMK23ACBNMA005585 60 OA

 71.90ANWESHA DEBNATHK23ACBNMA002335 61 UR

 71.90BISWAJIT GHOSHK23ACBNMA012028 62 OB

 71.90PRIYANKA SAHAK23ACBNMA011700 63 UR

 71.90ALODEBI GHOSHK23ACBNMA002270 64 UR

 71.90SAKINA BISWASK23ACBNMA009354 65 OA

 71.70DURGA MONDALK23ACBNMA001877 66 UR

 71.70ABU SAID BISWASK23ACBNMA010859 67 OA

 71.70NIMAI KANJILALK23ACBNMA014411 68 UR

 71.70KARABI MONDALK23ACBNMA007806 69 UR

 71.70ARPITA MONDALK23ACBNMA011291 70 UR

 71.70SUSMITA MONDALK23ACBNMA012513 71 UR

 71.70SOUMITRA BHANDARIK23ACBNMA018619 72 UR

 71.70HRITIKA GHOSHK23ACBNMA004177 73 UR

 71.60RIMA KHATUNK23ACBNMA005840 74 OA

 71.60BANASHRI BISWASK23ACBNMA002176 75 UR

 71.60SINTHIA SHABNAMK23ACBNMA011245 76 OA
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Bengali   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 71.60PRITI SAHAK23ACBNMA009825 77 UR

 71.60MITU KARMAKARK23ACBNMA015094 78 OB

 71.40ANANYA BHOWMICKK23ACBNMA017187 79 UR

 71.40MAMPI DASK23ACBNMA005195 80 UR

 71.40LIZA SIKDARK23ACBNMA013759 81 UR

 71.40ARIJIT KUMAR DHARK23ACBNMA002438 82 OB

 71.40SUNANYA GHOSHK23ACBNMA017248 83 UR

 71.30PAYEL ADHIKARYK23ACBNMA006602 84 UR

 71.30NABANITA SAHAK23ACBNMA001545 85 UR

 71.30SAHANAJ SULTANAK23ACBNMA016021 86 OA

 71.30AISHWARYA SAHAK23ACBNMA001858 87 UR

 71.30HASAN KHANK23ACBNMA013018 88 OB

 71.30TOUFIK ISLAMK23ACBNMA004287 89 OA

 71.10SRABANI GHOSHK23ACBNMA008046 90 UR

 71.00SANGITA BISWASK23ACBNMA004626 91 UR

 71.00SITESH MAJHIK23ACBNMA005050 92 SC

 71.00SURYA MONDALK23ACBNMA006211 93 SC

 71.00SUDIP PALK23ACBNMA017347 94 OB

 71.00MOUSUMI BISWASK23ACBNMA003939 95 SC
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Bengali   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 71.00ANWESHA HALDARK23ACBNMA007894 96 SC

 71.00PUJA BISWASK23ACBNMA006672 97 SC

 70.90PAYEL PALK23ACBNMA017083 98 OB

 70.90RIKTA MONDALK23ACBNMA004281 99 UR

 70.90JAYATI BHATTACHARYYAK23ACBNMA012147 100 UR

 70.90ANIRUDDHA HALDERK23ACBNMA004235 101 SC

 70.90SUMANA SARKARK23ACBNMA006613 102 SC

 70.90SHRABANI GHOSHK23ACBNMA006191 103 UR

 70.90DIPTI BISWASK23ACBNMA009053 104 SC

 70.90SUBHADIP TAMBULIK23ACBNMA004451 105 OB

 70.90PRITIKANA BISWASK23ACBNMA018755 106 UR

 70.90SOURAV SARKARK23ACBNMA010151 107 SC

 70.70SOUMI GHOSHK23ACBNMA018521 108 OB

 70.70SHARMISTHA GHOSHK23ACBNMA013857 109 UR

 70.70SOHEL RANA SEKHK23ACBNMA008816 110 OA

 70.60JOSIM MALITYAK23ACBNMA018175 111 OB

 70.60SUBHAJIT PAULK23ACBNMA008959 112 OB

 70.60JUDDHA MAJHIK23ACBNMA005102 113 SC

 70.60SANJU BARMANK23ACBNMA011413 114 SC
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Bengali   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 70.60BIKRAM PRAMANIKK23ACBNMA005938 115 OB

 70.60BRISTI MONDALK23ACBNMA008042 116 UR

 70.40CHANCHAL SHAIKHK23ACBNMA014786 117 OA

 70.40SUBHANKAR SAHAK23ACBNMA013939 118 SC

 70.40SOMEN DASK23ACBNMA000178 119 SC

 70.40MD HELALUDDIN SKK23ACBNMA011406 120 UR

 70.40SOUVIK MITRAK23ACBNMA007928 121 UR

 70.40SUSHMITA MONDALK23ACBNMA017461 122 UR

 70.40SHYAMALI KHATUNK23ACBNMA013792 123 OA

 70.30SUBHAM ROYCHOWDHURYK23ACBNMA005582 124 UR

 70.30JALALUDDIN AHMEDK23ACBNMA011692 125 OA

 70.30PRALOY BISWASK23ACBNMA010576 126 UR

 70.30SNEHA HALDERK23ACBNMA017541 127 SC

 70.30AKASH SAHAK23ACBNMA004541 128 SC

 70.10PURABI MONDALK23ACBNMA008015 129 UR

 70.10PIYALI CHAKIK23ACBNMA009332 130 UR

 70.10SAYAN BISWASK23ACBNMA017935 131 UR

 70.10LIJA BISWASK23ACBNMA011379 132 UR

 70.00SUDIPA DEBNATHK23ACBNMA013112 133 SC
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Bengali   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 70.00ROKI DASK23ACBNMA009405 134 SC

 70.00BAPPADITYA BISWASK23ACBNMA017219 135 UR

 70.00SUDIP BISWASK23ACBNMA014477 136 SC

 70.00PRIYANJALI PODDARK23ACBNMA003197 137 UR

 70.00DEBABRATA BISWASK23ACBNMA017335 138 UR

 70.00AMRITA DUTTAK23ACBNMA002741 139 UR

 70.00SOMA BARMANK23ACBNMA013239 140 UR

 70.00SAHINA AKTARK23ACBNMA010033 141 UR

 70.00SRABONI BANERJEEK23ACBNMA004990 142 UR

 70.00MARINA PARVINK23ACBNMA004800 143 UR

 70.00SUMAN GHOSHK23ACBNMA003914 144 UR

 69.90ANU DASK23ACBNMA011407 145 UR

 69.70SAJIB BISWASK23ACBNMA014780 146 SC

 69.70TANIMA BISWASK23ACBNMA003594 147 UR

 69.70JESMINA KHATUNK23ACBNMA004941 148 UR

 69.70NIKITA BEPARIK23ACBNMA001461 149 SC

 69.60JALI DEBNATHK23ACBNMA010744 150 UR

 69.40RINA CHATTOPADHYAYK23ACBNMA002538 151 UR

 69.40ABHIJIT DASK23ACBNMA012115 152 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Bengali   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 69.40TANUSHREE PALK23ACBNMA010976 153 UR

 69.30SAYAN GHATAKK23ACBNMA005745 154 UR

 69.30BARSHA MONDALK23ACBNMA006417 155 UR

 69.10PRAKASH SARKARK23ACBNMA017095 156 UR

 69.10SAYAN CHOWDHURIK23ACBNMA005880 157 UR

 69.10PIYASA DEYK23ACBNMA010237 158 UR

 69.00SOURAV SENK23ACBNMA014686 159 UR

 69.00DEEP MONDALK23ACBNMA005857 160 UR

 68.90RABIA KHATUNK23ACBNMA002259 161 UR

 68.90CHIRONJIT DASK23ACBNMA012683 162 UR

 68.90RESHMA KHATUNK23ACBNMA007891 163 UR

 68.90ANISH GHOSHK23ACBNMA017034 164 UR

 68.90SAIKAT DEYK23ACBNMA008092 165 UR

 68.90PRIYANKA DASK23ACBNMA010035 166 UR

 68.90ARPITA DASK23ACBNMA010818 167 UR

 68.90PIU ROYK23ACBNMA003137 168 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Bengali   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (OA) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 73.30HABIBUL ISLAMK23ACBNMA005259 1 OA

 73.30TARJEMA KHATUNK23ACBNMA007406 2 OA

 73.10SABINA YEASMINK23ACBNMA012080 3 OA

 73.10RABIA SULTANAK23ACBNMA015702 4 OA

 73.00ANTAJ ALIK23ACBNMA011916 5 OA

 72.40MIJANUR ALI MONDALK23ACBNMA018428 6 OA

 72.40AJMIRA MONDALK23ACBNMA009264 7 OA

 72.40UMME HABIBA KHATUNK23ACBNMA002623 8 OA

 72.40RAJIBUL HOQUEK23ACBNMA009676 9 OA

 72.40MITA KHATUNK23ACBNMA005459 10 OA

 72.30SALMA KHATUNK23ACBNMA017358 11 OA

 72.10MD NASIR HOSSAINK23ACBNMA008897 12 OA

 72.10SUSHMA KHATUNK23ACBNMA017670 13 OA

 72.00SURAIYA SABNAMK23ACBNMA005585 14 OA

 71.90SAKINA BISWASK23ACBNMA009354 15 OA

 71.70ABU SAID BISWASK23ACBNMA010859 16 OA

 71.60RIMA KHATUNK23ACBNMA005840 17 OA

 71.60SINTHIA SHABNAMK23ACBNMA011245 18 OA

 71.30SAHANAJ SULTANAK23ACBNMA016021 19 OA
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Bengali   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (OA) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 71.30TOUFIK ISLAMK23ACBNMA004287 20 OA

 70.70SOHEL RANA SEKHK23ACBNMA008816 21 OA

 70.40CHANCHAL SHAIKHK23ACBNMA014786 22 OA

 70.40SHYAMALI KHATUNK23ACBNMA013792 23 OA

 70.30JALALUDDIN AHMEDK23ACBNMA011692 24 OA
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Bengali   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (OB) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 73.30TAMMAM SK IJAJIK23ACBNMA006987 1 OB

 73.10MOUSUMI MODAKK23ACBNMA014938 2 OB

 73.10SUMAN GHOSHK23ACBNMA002314 3 OB

 73.00RIMI DEBNATHK23ACBNMA006964 4 OB

 73.00SANKHADIPA GHOSHK23ACBNMA006882 5 OB

 73.00SUDIPTA PRAMANICKK23ACBNMA001930 6 OB

 72.70SHREYA DUTTAK23ACBNMA016848 7 OB

 72.40RIMI PAULK23ACBNMA007670 8 OB

 72.40GEETA PRAMANIKK23ACBNMA006685 9 OB

 72.40DRUTI GHOSHK23ACBNMA005626 10 OB

 72.10SHILPA BISWASK23ACBNMA003854 11 OB

 72.10ADITI GANAIK23ACBNMA008235 12 OB

 72.00DIBYENDU SHARMAK23ACBNMA018226 13 OB

 71.90BISWAJIT GHOSHK23ACBNMA012028 14 OB

 71.60MITU KARMAKARK23ACBNMA015094 15 OB

 71.40ARIJIT KUMAR DHARK23ACBNMA002438 16 OB

 71.30HASAN KHANK23ACBNMA013018 17 OB

 71.00SUDIP PALK23ACBNMA017347 18 OB

 70.90PAYEL PALK23ACBNMA017083 19 OB
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Bengali   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (OB) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 70.90SUBHADIP TAMBULIK23ACBNMA004451 20 OB

 70.70SOUMI GHOSHK23ACBNMA018521 21 OB

 70.60JOSIM MALITYAK23ACBNMA018175 22 OB

 70.60SUBHAJIT PAULK23ACBNMA008959 23 OB

 70.60BIKRAM PRAMANIKK23ACBNMA005938 24 OB
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Bengali   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (SC) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 71.00SITESH MAJHIK23ACBNMA005050 1 SC

 71.00SURYA MONDALK23ACBNMA006211 2 SC

 71.00MOUSUMI BISWASK23ACBNMA003939 3 SC

 71.00ANWESHA HALDARK23ACBNMA007894 4 SC

 71.00PUJA BISWASK23ACBNMA006672 5 SC

 70.90ANIRUDDHA HALDERK23ACBNMA004235 6 SC

 70.90SUMANA SARKARK23ACBNMA006613 7 SC

 70.90DIPTI BISWASK23ACBNMA009053 8 SC

 70.90SOURAV SARKARK23ACBNMA010151 9 SC

 70.60JUDDHA MAJHIK23ACBNMA005102 10 SC

 70.60SANJU BARMANK23ACBNMA011413 11 SC

 70.40SUBHANKAR SAHAK23ACBNMA013939 12 SC

 70.40SOMEN DASK23ACBNMA000178 13 SC

 70.30SNEHA HALDERK23ACBNMA017541 14 SC

 70.30AKASH SAHAK23ACBNMA004541 15 SC

 70.00SUDIPA DEBNATHK23ACBNMA013112 16 SC

 70.00ROKI DASK23ACBNMA009405 17 SC

 70.00SUDIP BISWASK23ACBNMA014477 18 SC

 69.70SAJIB BISWASK23ACBNMA014780 19 SC
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Bengali   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Home University (SC) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 69.70NIKITA BEPARIK23ACBNMA001461 20 SC

Page 15 of 52



KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Bengali   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 79.40SMRITIKANA CHAKRABORTYK23ACBNMA012886 1 UR

 79.40JOYGOPAL MUKHERJEEK23ACBNMA011492 2 UR

 79.40SANCHITA DATTAK23ACBNMA014510 3 UR

 79.40SRETA ROYK23ACBNMA004033 4 OB

 79.30BAPPA GHOSHK23ACBNMA000451 5 OB

 79.20SHUVRADIP MANDALK23ACBNMA013126 6 UR

 79.10PURBASHA MARDANYAK23ACBNMA002469 7 OB

 79.10RITWIK CHAKRABORTYK23ACBNMA003143 8 UR

 79.00ADITI DASK23ACBNMA007774 9 UR

 78.90PIU RANAK23ACBNMA002854 10 UR

 78.90ATREYEE MITRAK23ACBNMA006085 11 UR

 78.90RIYA PRAMANIKK23ACBNMA013944 12 OB

 78.90ANKITA SAHAK23ACBNMA011130 13 UR

 78.90BAISHAKHI DUTTAK23ACBNMA004040 14 OB

 78.90NITYANANDA BASAKK23ACBNMA008192 15 OB

 78.90BULBUL CHAKRABORTYK23ACBNMA013493 16 UR

 78.90SWAGATA DASK23ACBNMA008205 17 UR

 78.90RIMA CHANDRAK23ACBNMA004191 18 UR

 78.89RAMJAN RAHAMANK23ACBNMA009705 19 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Bengali   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 78.74RUMA JANAK23ACBNMA018927 20 UR

 78.70SAHELI ROYK23ACBNMA008971 21 UR

 78.60PAYEL PANK23ACBNMA009644 22 UR

 78.40IPSITA SAHAK23ACBNMA002288 23 UR

 78.30RIMPA MODAKK23ACBNMA002704 24 OB

 78.30DEBARATI CHATTERJEEK23ACBNMA009882 25 UR

 78.30BARNINI SARKARK23ACBNMA009148 26 UR

 78.30TINA MALOK23ACBNMA008574 27 SC

 78.30PRITI ROYK23ACBNMA002352 28 UR

 78.30ABHIJIT MONDALK23ACBNMA004694 29 SC

 78.30SARMISTHA BHATTACHARYAK23ACBNMA001880 30 UR

 78.20NANDINI SAHOOK23ACBNMA015086 31 UR

 78.20PAPIYA GHOSHK23ACBNMA004225 32 UR

 78.10PRIYA GAINEK23ACBNMA009387 33 OB

 78.10ARPITA BAURIK23ACBNMA009821 34 SC

 78.10BARSHA GHARK23ACBNMA003864 35 UR

 78.08MANAJ BARMANK23ACBNMA001822 36 SC

 77.90ANKITA MONDALK23ACBNMA011784 37 SC

 77.90UJJAL MANDALK23ACBNMA005982 38 SC
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Bengali   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 77.90MAITRI SARKARK23ACBNMA005257 39 SC

 77.90POMI MITRAK23ACBNMA008289 40 UR

 77.80RIYA CHOWDHURYK23ACBNMA010789 41 OB

 77.80UMA MONDALK23ACBNMA014608 42 SC

 77.80PUSPAJIT BARMANK23ACBNMA017506 43 SC

 77.80BALORAM DUTTAK23ACBNMA018694 44 UR

 77.78INDRANI DASK23ACBNMA003780 45 UR

 77.70TRISHA DEBNATHK23ACBNMA005292 46 OB

 77.70DEBALINA PRAMANIKK23ACBNMA009557 47 OB

 77.70SUMANA NANDIK23ACBNMA007179 48 UR

 77.63SUSANTA DASK23ACBNMA011667 49 SC

 77.60SUSMITA RAJBANSHIK23ACBNMA005747 50 SC

 77.50RAIMA DEY SAHUK23ACBNMA013968 51 OB

 77.50SUNITA SALUIK23ACBNMA004052 52 UR

 77.50SMRITIKANA RAYK23ACBNMA014202 53 SC

 77.50TRISHNA SARKARK23ACBNMA011531 54 SC

 77.48PRAPTI PARUIK23ACBNMA013042 55 UR

 77.40PUJA DEYK23ACBNMA011198 56 UR

 77.40RIYA MONDALK23ACBNMA011978 57 SC
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Bengali   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 77.40RIKTIKA SADHUK23ACBNMA003606 58 UR

 77.26SUDIP KONAIK23ACBNMA009568 59 SC

 77.20SAPTAMI MANDALK23ACBNMA004226 60 UR

 77.20SANJANA SAHAK23ACBNMA003777 61 OB

 77.20ARPITA DUTTAK23ACBNMA006087 62 OB

 77.20KEYA MONDALK23ACBNMA016114 63 SC

 77.20SURAJIT SINGHAK23ACBNMA007110 64 UR

 77.20RAKHI KONAIK23ACBNMA006760 65 SC

 77.10UTTAM BERAK23ACBNMA005564 66 OB

 77.10LIYA PAULK23ACBNMA008562 67 OB

 77.08DEBIPARNA PAULK23ACBNMA003294 68 OB

 77.00BARNA CHAKRABORTYK23ACBNMA013738 69 UR

 77.00SAHELI SAHAK23ACBNMA012276 70 UR

 76.77KOUSHIK BARMANK23ACBNMA013928 71 SC

 76.70KOYEL SARKARK23ACBNMA010706 72 UR

 76.70PRIYA ROYK23ACBNMA009471 73 UR

 76.70SHRABONI MITRAK23ACBNMA004253 74 UR

 76.70JHILIK MUKHERJEEK23ACBNMA005586 75 UR

 76.70ARPITA SADHUK23ACBNMA004877 76 UR
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Bengali   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (Combined) ]

AIN Name Scoreslno Applied 

Category

 76.70LIPIKA DEYK23ACBNMA014520 77 OB

 76.70RIYA CHANDK23ACBNMA009055 78 UR

 76.70SRISTI KABIRAJK23ACBNMA003309 79 SC

 76.70SASTIKA DASK23ACBNMA002189 80 UR

 76.70MOWMITA CHATTERJEEK23ACBNMA017064 81 UR

 76.70KRISHNA BHANDARIK23ACBNMA005313 82 UR

 76.70RIYA HAZRAK23ACBNMA014572 83 UR

 76.70TANUJA KHANAMK23ACBNMA002548 84 UR

 76.70RAFIKA SULTANAK23ACBNMA010546 85 UR

 76.56LABANI ROYK23ACBNMA003203 86 SC

 76.53AMIT BITTERK23ACBNMA013279 87 SC

 76.27TITHI DEYK23ACBNMA017469 88 UR

 76.20SAPTARSHI MONDALK23ACBNMA013371 89 UR

 76.15SAGAR BARMANK23ACBNMA017728 90 SC

 76.10RIYA DASK23ACBNMA007086 91 UR

 76.10BARNIKA GHOSHK23ACBNMA008434 92 OB

 76.10TANIYA HAZRAK23ACBNMA009063 93 UR

 76.10RINTU PRAMANIKK23ACBNMA012585 94 OB

 76.10OINDRILA PRAMANICKK23ACBNMA010452 95 OB
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 76.10SIPRA DEYK23ACBNMA010170 96 UR

 76.10RIK SARKARK23ACBNMA014547 97 SC

 76.00KOUSHIK DOLOIK23ACBNMA003775 98 SC

 76.00HIMU DAKUAK23ACBNMA011353 99 SC

 76.00RUKSHA CHATTERJEEK23ACBNMA001241 100 UR

 75.95SUNANDA MAITYK23ACBNMA011741 101 UR

 75.90SUJATA DUTTAK23ACBNMA011929 102 OB

 75.80ISHIKA GHOSHK23ACBNMA001404 103 UR

 75.80PARAMA SAHISK23ACBNMA017427 104 SC

 75.77PURNIMA BISWASK23ACBNMA009221 105 SC

 75.70RIYA LOHARK23ACBNMA013717 106 SC

 75.70RIDDHI SAHAK23ACBNMA015784 107 UR

 75.70SHREYASI MUKHERJEEK23ACBNMA011173 108 UR

 75.70SOURAV MUKHERJEEK23ACBNMA010180 109 UR

 75.60TARAK KUMAR PAULK23ACBNMA011261 110 OB

 75.60SUPRIYA MONDALK23ACBNMA016843 111 SC

 75.60MOUMITA DASK23ACBNMA005263 112 UR

 75.60VIKRAM PRAMANIKK23ACBNMA017741 113 UR

 75.60SRIJITA DASK23ACBNMA001434 114 UR
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 75.60SUCHANDRA SANTRAK23ACBNMA008325 115 UR

 75.60MANDIRA MAHARAJK23ACBNMA006740 116 UR

 75.58LIJI KHATUNK23ACBNMA010641 117 OA

 75.58MD SAMAUL SAIKHK23ACBNMA009781 118 OA

 75.56RIYA DEBNATHK23ACBNMA001253 119 OB

 75.50SHRESTHA GUPTAK23ACBNMA004274 120 UR

 75.41BIDYUT GHOSHK23ACBNMA018190 121 OB

 75.40PRIYANKA PALK23ACBNMA006713 122 UR

 75.40PARTHA MAHATOK23ACBNMA010944 123 OB

 75.40ISHITA DEYK23ACBNMA017105 124 UR

 75.37IPSITA MONDALK23ACBNMA013004 125 SC

 75.35SHUBHASHREE ACHARYYAK23ACBNMA016882 126 UR

 75.30MITALI BISWASK23ACBNMA010598 127 UR

 75.30ARNAB DUTTAK23ACBNMA004232 128 UR

 75.30PRIYANKA MUKHERJEEK23ACBNMA007122 129 UR

 75.30PRATISTHA SINHAK23ACBNMA001183 130 UR

 75.30PRATISTHA SINHAK23ACBNMA001725 131 UR

 75.26SAGAR DASK23ACBNMA011637 132 UR

 75.14ANNWESHA DAMK23ACBNMA016036 133 UR
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 75.04ANTARA SIKDERK23ACBNMA009441 134 SC

 75.00ARPITA PAULK23ACBNMA004834 135 UR

 75.00KRISHNA ARJUNK23ACBNMA000195 136 UR

 75.00TANIMA KARMAKARK23ACBNMA008862 137 OB

 75.00BHASWATI CHAKRABORTYK23ACBNMA003331 138 UR

 75.00SIMANTA GHOSHK23ACBNMA004780 139 UR

 75.00ANANDA PRAMANIKK23ACBNMA013338 140 OB

 75.00RIYA DASK23ACBNMA017548 141 SC

 75.00PRITI DASK23ACBNMA013753 142 SC

 74.90ANKITA MONDALK23ACBNMA013149 143 SC

 74.90SATHI KARMAKARK23ACBNMA012284 144 OB

 74.76PAYEL BISWASK23ACBNMA015490 145 UR

 74.76KUHELI BISWASK23ACBNMA011723 146 SC

 74.60TAPAS MAHATOK23ACBNMA017512 147 OB

 74.60KABITA HANSDAK23ACBNMA012674 148 SC

 74.50ATMAJA CHANDAK23ACBNMA000790 149 UR

 74.40SK ASMAUL HUSNAK23ACBNMA006487 150 OA

 74.40RUPSA MOHANTAK23ACBNMA009373 151 UR

 74.40RABINDRANATH DASK23ACBNMA011771 152 OB
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 74.40SNEHASISH MALLICKK23ACBNMA013604 153 OB

 74.40SHIPRA HAZRAK23ACBNMA010918 154 UR

 74.40KASTURI BANERJEEK23ACBNMA017053 155 UR

 74.40RIYA DASK23ACBNMA005012 156 SC

 74.40SHAHIMA RAJ BARBHUIYAK23ACBNMA005360 157 UR

 74.39SUBHRAJIT HALDARK23ACBNMA013614 158 SC

 74.38PUJA NANDYK23ACBNMA012757 159 UR

 74.30ANIMESH SARKARK23ACBNMA014632 160 SC

 74.30ANINDITA SARKARK23ACBNMA005110 161 SC

 74.20SUPRAVA MIDYAK23ACBNMA014495 162 UR

 74.19SNEHA CHAKRABORTYK23ACBNMA018657 163 UR

 74.10JANNATUN FIRDOUSK23ACBNMA014985 164 OA

 74.00MAMONI GHOSHK23ACBNMA013017 165 UR

 74.00TANIMA BHOWMICKK23ACBNMA014270 166 UR

 74.00SHUBHANKAR DASK23ACBNMA008881 167 SC

 74.00ANAMIKA BARMANK23ACBNMA015522 168 SC

 73.90KANKANA DASK23ACBNMA015015 169 SC

 73.90SUSMITA RANOK23ACBNMA007586 170 OB

 73.90RANITA SAHAK23ACBNMA009576 171 SC
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 73.90RUBI PALK23ACBNMA010948 172 UR

 73.89CHAITY KUNDUK23ACBNMA010658 173 UR

 73.80SANGITA SAHAK23ACBNMA015546 174 OB

 73.70SUPRIYA MONDALK23ACBNMA011393 175 UR

 73.70SUNITA MANIKK23ACBNMA009875 176 UR

 73.62SAMRAT ROYK23ACBNMA018068 177 SC

 73.60BROKOLI SANTRAK23ACBNMA006927 178 UR

 73.60PIU KAMARK23ACBNMA003127 179 UR

 73.50CHIRANJIT GHOSHK23ACBNMA011222 180 OB

 73.50TANUSHREE DASK23ACBNMA006497 181 OB

 73.50MANGALIKA SAHAK23ACBNMA007184 182 UR

 73.46RAJKUMAR DEK23ACBNMA018365 183 UR

 73.41SAJAL CHOWDHURYK23ACBNMA017691 184 SC

 73.40LAXMI MURMUK23ACBNMA014455 185 ST

 73.30ANKITA MUKHERJEEK23ACBNMA014802 186 UR

 73.30IKTIAR AHAMEDK23ACBNMA004368 187 UR

 73.30PARAMA SAHAK23ACBNMA008955 188 OB

 73.30SONALI KUNDUK23ACBNMA005987 189 UR

 73.30SRABANI DASK23ACBNMA004879 190 SC
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 73.20JHANTU BAURIK23ACBNMA011877 191 SC

 73.10SOKHINA KHATUNK23ACBNMA014524 192 UR

 73.08SUJATA RAYK23ACBNMA001490 193 SC

 73.00SOURAV MONDALK23ACBNMA010500 194 UR

 73.00SADIAK23ACBNMA004111 195 UR

 73.00PRATIV DEYK23ACBNMA001798 196 UR

 73.00JITIKA MURMUK23ACBNMA003716 197 ST

 72.94SHREYA DASK23ACBNMA012922 198 UR

 72.90SUKUMAR MANDALK23ACBNMA009904 199 SC

 72.90RAI DASK23ACBNMA003089 200 UR

 72.90ANTARA DASK23ACBNMA008588 201 UR

 72.80RIMPA MANNAK23ACBNMA014594 202 UR

 72.80SOHAM MONDALK23ACBNMA005698 203 UR

 72.80SHABNAM TABASSUM KHATUNK23ACBNMA009182 204 OA

 72.80ANKIT KARK23ACBNMA017422 205 UR

 72.80SUCHITRA NANDIK23ACBNMA009404 206 UR

 72.80SAMIMA KHATUNK23ACBNMA002714 207 OA

 72.70ANKITA  DASK23ACBNMA013856 208 UR

 72.70MOUMITA PALK23ACBNMA006151 209 UR
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 72.70MANJU MURMUK23ACBNMA011269 210 ST

 72.60PIU DEYK23ACBNMA003083 211 OB

 72.59KOYEL BISWASK23ACBNMA013728 212 UR

 72.40MALLIKA PAULK23ACBNMA006847 213 UR

 72.40ARPAN BISWASK23ACBNMA011251 214 UR

 72.39SOVAN JANAK23ACBNMA000759 215 UR

 72.30CHEMELI MONDALK23ACBNMA015245 216 UR

 72.30JAYANTI MISRAK23ACBNMA010679 217 UR

 72.30SHILPA ACHARJEEK23ACBNMA016777 218 UR

 72.22SALMA KHATUNK23ACBNMA018781 219 OA

 72.20MUNMUN BAGUIK23ACBNMA006489 220 OB

 72.20PAYEL JANAK23ACBNMA006845 221 UR

 72.20PAMPA GHOSHK23ACBNMA015574 222 UR

 72.20GITAM MITRAK23ACBNMA005152 223 UR

 72.20NISANTIKA MANDALK23ACBNMA008338 224 SC

 72.20TINA KHATUNK23ACBNMA005117 225 OA

 72.20JYOTSNA KHATUNK23ACBNMA003936 226 OA

 72.20RIYA KHATUNK23ACBNMA004843 227 OA

 72.20PRIYANSHU KUNDUK23ACBNMA005211 228 UR
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 72.00SOMASREE MANNAK23ACBNMA000435 229 UR

 72.00MOUSHOMI PAULK23ACBNMA005394 230 UR

 71.90PIU PALK23ACBNMA015453 231 UR

 71.90IPSITA BHADRAK23ACBNMA005545 232 UR

 71.80SNEHA DASK23ACBNMA015156 233 UR

 71.80RIMPA MALIKK23ACBNMA016986 234 SC

 71.70PRIYA MONDALK23ACBNMA005101 235 UR

 71.70TRISHA DASK23ACBNMA011057 236 UR

 71.70ANUKANA BURMANK23ACBNMA002007 237 UR

 71.70ANKAN BANERJEEK23ACBNMA018086 238 UR

 71.70TANUSHREE KHANK23ACBNMA003684 239 UR

 71.70SUNIPA BISWASK23ACBNMA009438 240 SC

 71.70ADITI MONDALK23ACBNMA006787 241 UR

 71.70DISHA GHOSHK23ACBNMA010888 242 OB

 71.70KUHELI BARMANK23ACBNMA005691 243 SC

 71.70SANTONA HEMBRAMK23ACBNMA017389 244 ST

 71.60AYESHA SIDDIKAK23ACBNMA013442 245 UR

 71.60HAPSHA SAGIRAK23ACBNMA017501 246 OA

 71.50PAYEL DOLUIK23ACBNMA007800 247 SC
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 71.41BITHIKA SARKARK23ACBNMA009389 248 OB

 71.31PRATISHA KUNDUK23ACBNMA000750 249 UR

 71.20RINTA PATRAK23ACBNMA007842 250 UR

 71.15SUMAN GHOSHK23ACBNMA003219 251 UR

 71.10URMILA MONDALK23ACBNMA003656 252 SC

 71.10SAMPRITI PALK23ACBNMA005399 253 SC

 71.10ANTARA DASK23ACBNMA009392 254 SC

 71.10LOPAMUDRA GUPTAK23ACBNMA005854 255 UR

 71.10PRITY KONARK23ACBNMA009401 256 UR

 71.10ANWESHA GHOSHK23ACBNMA018509 257 UR

 71.10ANURADHA MONDALK23ACBNMA006603 258 OB

 71.04RIYASA KHATUNK23ACBNMA002705 259 UR

 71.00SUKRITI KUNDUK23ACBNMA004341 260 UR

 70.92MUNMUN DUTTAK23ACBNMA008987 261 UR

 70.90TANISHA WAHIDK23ACBNMA001802 262 OA

 70.90BIPARNA MANDALK23ACBNMA016323 263 SC

 70.90SAHID AKTARK23ACBNMA016964 264 UR

 70.80SOUVICK CHATTERJEEK23ACBNMA007468 265 UR

 70.80SIJITA GHOSHK23ACBNMA014136 266 UR
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 70.80MOUSUMI HEMBRAMK23ACBNMA009257 267 ST

 70.60SHREYA GHOSHK23ACBNMA006167 268 UR

 70.60SK MOHOR ALIK23ACBNMA015977 269 OA

 70.60MUNMUN BANERJEEK23ACBNMA010844 270 UR

 70.40ARIFA SULTANAK23ACBNMA005686 271 OA

 70.31PAMPA BARMANK23ACBNMA015920 272 SC

 70.30RIYA BANERJEEK23ACBNMA004778 273 UR

 70.20SURAJIT DASK23ACBNMA007144 274 SC

 70.16RUPA YEASMINK23ACBNMA011126 275 OA

 70.15SUKANYA SAHA ROYK23ACBNMA002290 276 UR

 70.10KOYEL SANTRAK23ACBNMA011418 277 SC

 70.00SOURAV MANDALK23ACBNMA010260 278 UR

 70.00LILUFA MALLICKK23ACBNMA008163 279 OA

 70.00MOU MONDALK23ACBNMA012988 280 OB

 70.00PRIYA HALDERK23ACBNMA009444 281 SC

 70.00TANUSHREE MANNAK23ACBNMA015254 282 UR

 70.00ADRIJA CHAKRABORTYK23ACBNMA008356 283 UR

 70.00SUDESHNA CHATTERJEEK23ACBNMA005625 284 UR

 70.00DHRITY GOLDERK23ACBNMA003680 285 SC
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 70.00PALLABI KOLEYK23ACBNMA004907 286 OB

 70.00SUBHAN SKK23ACBNMA017189 287 UR

 69.90PARTHASARATHI DATTAK23ACBNMA008982 288 OB

 69.90ISHA DASK23ACBNMA006932 289 OB

 69.90SARASWATI SORENK23ACBNMA000975 290 ST

 69.80RIA ARJU BEGAMK23ACBNMA004328 291 OA

 69.79RUPA SHAWK23ACBNMA011742 292 OB

 69.71AISWARYA GHOSHK23ACBNMA006430 293 OB

 69.71ANKIT CHAKRABORTYK23ACBNMA017244 294 UR

 69.66RAJDIP ROYK23ACBNMA004388 295 SC

 69.64BANANI ROYK23ACBNMA001130 296 UR

 69.61CHANDRIMA BANERJEEK23ACBNMA016080 297 UR

 69.48MD IFTIKAR AHMEDK23ACBNMA012339 298 OA

 69.43PURNIMA SARKARK23ACBNMA015929 299 SC

 69.40PRITI GHORUIK23ACBNMA017626 300 UR

 69.40SUPRITY DASK23ACBNMA005063 301 UR

 69.40ANJALI GORAIK23ACBNMA004984 302 OA

 69.40MITRA NANDIK23ACBNMA004151 303 OB

 69.40MANOSHI RUDRAK23ACBNMA006669 304 UR
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 69.40SUNITA BAGK23ACBNMA010936 305 SC

 69.33UTTAM SAMANTAK23ACBNMA004575 306 UR

 69.33ABDUS SALAMK23ACBNMA013209 307 OA

 69.31HASANUR JAMAL LASKARK23ACBNMA004599 308 UR

 69.30CHANDRIKA MANDIK23ACBNMA017249 309 ST

 69.10SOUMIK ADHIKARYK23ACBNMA007567 310 UR

 69.00RIKI CHAKRABORTYK23ACBNMA009943 311 UR

 68.90RANJITA MALLICKK23ACBNMA014862 312 UR

 68.90DEBAYAN CHAKRABORTYK23ACBNMA014251 313 UR

 68.90ISHIKA BERAK23ACBNMA009388 314 UR

 68.90AMIT BAGUIK23ACBNMA006386 315 OB

 68.90MILITA HAZRAK23ACBNMA009596 316 UR

 68.90KOYEL PAULK23ACBNMA006470 317 SC

 68.80MEGHA MALK23ACBNMA013321 318 UR

 68.80BANASHREE KHANK23ACBNMA004751 319 OB

 68.62PUSPANJALI BARMANK23ACBNMA002868 320 SC

 68.60PAYEL CHAKRABORTYK23ACBNMA015814 321 UR

 68.50SANGITA GHOSHK23ACBNMA006168 322 OB

 68.40RIMPA KHATUNK23ACBNMA016994 323 OA
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 68.38SANGITA SARKARK23ACBNMA006549 324 SC

 68.34SANGITA MAJUMDERK23ACBNMA016107 325 UR

 68.30ANUPAM MONDALK23ACBNMA004803 326 OB

 68.30ARUNIMA BHATTACHARJEEK23ACBNMA014921 327 UR

 68.30AYANTIKA SARKARK23ACBNMA005393 328 UR

 68.30SOURAV HALDERK23ACBNMA006176 329 UR

 68.30DILWAR HOSSAINK23ACBNMA012629 330 UR

 68.27NETAI DHARAK23ACBNMA011943 331 SC

 68.20SHYAMSUNDAR SARKARK23ACBNMA001876 332 UR

 68.20AJOY KARMAKARK23ACBNMA012568 333 UR

 68.15ANANYA GHOSALK23ACBNMA012712 334 UR

 68.10RUPSA MAZUMDERK23ACBNMA007457 335 UR

 68.10SHILPA PALK23ACBNMA016927 336 UR

 68.10JINIA KHATOONK23ACBNMA004143 337 UR

 68.10AISHARYA ROYK23ACBNMA009283 338 SC

 68.00SHREOSHREE KARMAKARK23ACBNMA008406 339 OB

 68.00RIYA MONDALK23ACBNMA004792 340 SC

 68.00SOUVIK MONDALK23ACBNMA010087 341 SC

 67.80BIDYASAGAR MANDALK23ACBNMA010111 342 SC
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 67.80POULAMI DASK23ACBNMA007145 343 UR

 67.80SHREYA CHATTERJEEK23ACBNMA010794 344 UR

 67.80DIBYENDU DOLAIK23ACBNMA003537 345 SC

 67.70ANANYA DUTTAK23ACBNMA007016 346 UR

 67.62ARPITA BISWASK23ACBNMA013132 347 OB

 67.62TANMAY SARKARK23ACBNMA015170 348 SC

 67.62SNEHA ROYK23ACBNMA017893 349 OB

 67.60PULAK KUMAR SARKARK23ACBNMA010517 350 SC

 67.60MD ALAMINK23ACBNMA013176 351 UR

 67.50NANDITA DINDAK23ACBNMA003711 352 UR

 67.30TANISHA MONDALK23ACBNMA003429 353 SC

 67.30NANDITA BISWASK23ACBNMA008131 354 SC

 67.20SAHELI SAHAK23ACBNMA006906 355 UR

 67.20ARINDITA DASK23ACBNMA007641 356 UR

 67.20SOUMITA DASK23ACBNMA006632 357 SC

 67.18RAJOSREE PAULK23ACBNMA005897 358 OB

 67.10ANANYA HAZRAK23ACBNMA005235 359 UR

 67.08DEBOSMITA GHOSHK23ACBNMA002030 360 UR

 67.08SOURAV MONDALK23ACBNMA010988 361 SC
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 66.99SURABHI ROYK23ACBNMA017496 362 UR

 66.97PROBHAT DASK23ACBNMA013490 363 SC

 66.81ANITA MONDALK23ACBNMA016613 364 UR

 66.80MAINAK KABIR SHAHK23ACBNMA010507 365 OB

 66.70TRIPTI MONDALK23ACBNMA014761 366 OB

 66.70RIMPA DASK23ACBNMA006192 367 UR

 66.70AMRINA HALDERK23ACBNMA007469 368 OA

 66.70SANGITA DASK23ACBNMA007751 369 UR

 66.67AYAN MONDALK23ACBNMA000253 370 UR

 66.30KOUSHANI MAITYK23ACBNMA006101 371 UR

 66.30SOHINI NAG CHOWDHURYK23ACBNMA013491 372 UR

 66.20SANKHAMALA SARKARK23ACBNMA000718 373 UR

 66.20SNEHA SARKARK23ACBNMA012541 374 UR

 66.10GOURAB SENK23ACBNMA000176 375 UR

 66.10ARNAB BAGUIK23ACBNMA006298 376 OB

 66.10JAYANTI SARENK23ACBNMA004776 377 ST

 66.10RIYA BARUIK23ACBNMA003608 378 SC

 66.00UJJAL BISWASK23ACBNMA006465 379 SC

 66.00MANDIRA SAHAK23ACBNMA015336 380 UR
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 65.60SUPRITI SAHAK23ACBNMA016656 381 SC

 65.60SUCHISMITA CHAKRABORTYK23ACBNMA002289 382 UR

 65.60SUBHANITA MONDALK23ACBNMA008599 383 OB

 65.60RIMA MONDALK23ACBNMA014822 384 SC

 65.60PINKI DASK23ACBNMA006667 385 SC

 65.60ANUSHKA SAHAK23ACBNMA017395 386 SC

 65.56BIKRAMJIT MANDALK23ACBNMA014146 387 SC

 65.40ROJINA KHATOONK23ACBNMA018276 388 UR

 65.00SUPRITI DASK23ACBNMA013266 389 UR

 65.00SHILA MUDIK23ACBNMA011119 390 ST

 65.00MST ELAHINUR KHATUNK23ACBNMA017936 391 OA

 64.96MOUSUMI RANI DASK23ACBNMA015239 392 SC

 64.90SUMIPITA HAZRAK23ACBNMA015861 393 UR

 64.90RAKIB ALIK23ACBNMA018269 394 UR

 64.89GARGI BISWASK23ACBNMA004352 395 UR

 64.76RITI SARKARK23ACBNMA014426 396 SC

 64.73SAJIB BHADRAK23ACBNMA009123 397 UR

 64.44LOPAMUDRA BANERJEEK23ACBNMA005336 398 UR

 64.30MAHUA PANDEK23ACBNMA008191 399 SC
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 64.20DEYA BISWASK23ACBNMA012095 400 UR

 64.20RIYA ROYK23ACBNMA012266 401 UR

 64.20RIYA ROYK23ACBNMA002742 402 UR

 64.20DEBARCHAN GHOSHK23ACBNMA018206 403 UR

 64.05KARTICK NAGK23ACBNMA018699 404 UR

 64.00ARCHANA KUNDUK23ACBNMA012418 405 UR

 64.00JHILIK DASK23ACBNMA009770 406 UR

 63.90ANKITA PARUIK23ACBNMA008099 407 SC

 63.50KASTURI MUKHERJEEK23ACBNMA005768 408 UR

 63.40URMISHA MAJUMDERK23ACBNMA010885 409 UR

 63.30TANJIMA TASNIMK23ACBNMA018223 410 UR

 63.30AYANTIKA ADHIKARYK23ACBNMA010774 411 UR

 63.30ANJU DASK23ACBNMA007927 412 SC

 63.30MARSHELA SORENK23ACBNMA016770 413 ST

 63.20APARNA MONDALK23ACBNMA000313 414 SC

 63.04ANANYA MONDALK23ACBNMA011649 415 SC

 62.90BANASREE SAHAK23ACBNMA011992 416 UR

 62.70SWAKSHAR DASK23ACBNMA007344 417 UR

 62.70BISHAL DASK23ACBNMA015361 418 SC
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Category

 62.60SHREYA DEYK23ACBNMA002884 419 UR

 62.50JYOTI BISWASK23ACBNMA005205 420 SC

 62.50MD MANISUR RAHAMANK23ACBNMA015925 421 UR

 62.30KHUSHI DASK23ACBNMA013118 422 UR

 62.20RIYA GHOSHK23ACBNMA015006 423 UR

 62.20SAYANI SURK23ACBNMA014773 424 UR

 62.20SUNITA MUKHERJEEK23ACBNMA008878 425 UR

 62.10SHRESTA GHOSHK23ACBNMA013129 426 UR

 62.00SELIM RANAK23ACBNMA006204 427 OA

 61.70SONIA KHATUNK23ACBNMA011573 428 OA

 61.70DEBOLINA HAZRAK23ACBNMA013193 429 SC

 61.10MOULITA GHOSHK23ACBNMA013208 430 OB

 60.60RIEA GHOSHK23ACBNMA009251 431 UR

 60.50DEBANJANA DASK23ACBNMA003236 432 UR

 60.44PRIYA JANAK23ACBNMA009835 433 UR

 60.40MINAJ PARVEENK23ACBNMA018681 434 OA

 60.00MOUMITA MONDALK23ACBNMA004914 435 UR

 59.40KUHELI KHANK23ACBNMA014961 436 UR

 58.89SUHENA KHATOONK23ACBNMA015279 437 UR
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 58.36ASIK IKBAL SHAIKHK23ACBNMA018840 438 OA

 58.30ANINDITA DEYK23ACBNMA012973 439 UR

 58.30KUSUM DASK23ACBNMA014763 440 SC
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 75.58LIJI KHATUNK23ACBNMA010641 1 OA

 75.58MD SAMAUL SAIKHK23ACBNMA009781 2 OA

 74.40SK ASMAUL HUSNAK23ACBNMA006487 3 OA

 74.10JANNATUN FIRDOUSK23ACBNMA014985 4 OA

 72.80SHABNAM TABASSUM KHATUNK23ACBNMA009182 5 OA

 72.80SAMIMA KHATUNK23ACBNMA002714 6 OA

 72.22SALMA KHATUNK23ACBNMA018781 7 OA

 72.20TINA KHATUNK23ACBNMA005117 8 OA

 72.20JYOTSNA KHATUNK23ACBNMA003936 9 OA

 72.20RIYA KHATUNK23ACBNMA004843 10 OA

 71.60HAPSHA SAGIRAK23ACBNMA017501 11 OA

 70.90TANISHA WAHIDK23ACBNMA001802 12 OA

 70.60SK MOHOR ALIK23ACBNMA015977 13 OA

 70.40ARIFA SULTANAK23ACBNMA005686 14 OA

 70.16RUPA YEASMINK23ACBNMA011126 15 OA

 70.00LILUFA MALLICKK23ACBNMA008163 16 OA

 69.80RIA ARJU BEGAMK23ACBNMA004328 17 OA

 69.48MD IFTIKAR AHMEDK23ACBNMA012339 18 OA

 69.40ANJALI GORAIK23ACBNMA004984 19 OA
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 69.33ABDUS SALAMK23ACBNMA013209 20 OA

 68.40RIMPA KHATUNK23ACBNMA016994 21 OA

 66.70AMRINA HALDERK23ACBNMA007469 22 OA

 65.00MST ELAHINUR KHATUNK23ACBNMA017936 23 OA

 62.00SELIM RANAK23ACBNMA006204 24 OA

 61.70SONIA KHATUNK23ACBNMA011573 25 OA

 60.40MINAJ PARVEENK23ACBNMA018681 26 OA

 58.36ASIK IKBAL SHAIKHK23ACBNMA018840 27 OA
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 79.40SRETA ROYK23ACBNMA004033 1 OB

 79.30BAPPA GHOSHK23ACBNMA000451 2 OB

 79.10PURBASHA MARDANYAK23ACBNMA002469 3 OB

 78.90RIYA PRAMANIKK23ACBNMA013944 4 OB

 78.90BAISHAKHI DUTTAK23ACBNMA004040 5 OB

 78.90NITYANANDA BASAKK23ACBNMA008192 6 OB

 78.30RIMPA MODAKK23ACBNMA002704 7 OB

 78.10PRIYA GAINEK23ACBNMA009387 8 OB

 77.80RIYA CHOWDHURYK23ACBNMA010789 9 OB

 77.70TRISHA DEBNATHK23ACBNMA005292 10 OB

 77.70DEBALINA PRAMANIKK23ACBNMA009557 11 OB

 77.50RAIMA DEY SAHUK23ACBNMA013968 12 OB

 77.20SANJANA SAHAK23ACBNMA003777 13 OB

 77.20ARPITA DUTTAK23ACBNMA006087 14 OB

 77.10UTTAM BERAK23ACBNMA005564 15 OB

 77.10LIYA PAULK23ACBNMA008562 16 OB

 77.08DEBIPARNA PAULK23ACBNMA003294 17 OB

 76.70LIPIKA DEYK23ACBNMA014520 18 OB

 76.10BARNIKA GHOSHK23ACBNMA008434 19 OB
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 76.10RINTU PRAMANIKK23ACBNMA012585 20 OB

 76.10OINDRILA PRAMANICKK23ACBNMA010452 21 OB

 75.90SUJATA DUTTAK23ACBNMA011929 22 OB

 75.60TARAK KUMAR PAULK23ACBNMA011261 23 OB

 75.56RIYA DEBNATHK23ACBNMA001253 24 OB

 75.41BIDYUT GHOSHK23ACBNMA018190 25 OB

 75.40PARTHA MAHATOK23ACBNMA010944 26 OB

 75.00TANIMA KARMAKARK23ACBNMA008862 27 OB

 75.00ANANDA PRAMANIKK23ACBNMA013338 28 OB

 74.90SATHI KARMAKARK23ACBNMA012284 29 OB

 74.60TAPAS MAHATOK23ACBNMA017512 30 OB

 74.40RABINDRANATH DASK23ACBNMA011771 31 OB

 74.40SNEHASISH MALLICKK23ACBNMA013604 32 OB

 73.90SUSMITA RANOK23ACBNMA007586 33 OB

 73.80SANGITA SAHAK23ACBNMA015546 34 OB

 73.50CHIRANJIT GHOSHK23ACBNMA011222 35 OB

 73.50TANUSHREE DASK23ACBNMA006497 36 OB

 73.30PARAMA SAHAK23ACBNMA008955 37 OB

 72.60PIU DEYK23ACBNMA003083 38 OB
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 72.20MUNMUN BAGUIK23ACBNMA006489 39 OB

 71.70DISHA GHOSHK23ACBNMA010888 40 OB

 71.41BITHIKA SARKARK23ACBNMA009389 41 OB

 71.10ANURADHA MONDALK23ACBNMA006603 42 OB

 70.00MOU MONDALK23ACBNMA012988 43 OB

 70.00PALLABI KOLEYK23ACBNMA004907 44 OB

 69.90PARTHASARATHI DATTAK23ACBNMA008982 45 OB

 69.90ISHA DASK23ACBNMA006932 46 OB

 69.79RUPA SHAWK23ACBNMA011742 47 OB

 69.71AISWARYA GHOSHK23ACBNMA006430 48 OB

 69.40MITRA NANDIK23ACBNMA004151 49 OB

 68.90AMIT BAGUIK23ACBNMA006386 50 OB

 68.80BANASHREE KHANK23ACBNMA004751 51 OB

 68.50SANGITA GHOSHK23ACBNMA006168 52 OB

 68.30ANUPAM MONDALK23ACBNMA004803 53 OB

 68.00SHREOSHREE KARMAKARK23ACBNMA008406 54 OB

 67.62ARPITA BISWASK23ACBNMA013132 55 OB

 67.62SNEHA ROYK23ACBNMA017893 56 OB

 67.18RAJOSREE PAULK23ACBNMA005897 57 OB

Page 44 of 52



KALYANI UNIVERSITY

Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

List of eligible candidates for offline admission

Course Name : M.A. in Bengali   Academic Session:2023-2024

[ Other University (OB) ]
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 66.80MAINAK KABIR SHAHK23ACBNMA010507 58 OB

 66.70TRIPTI MONDALK23ACBNMA014761 59 OB

 66.10ARNAB BAGUIK23ACBNMA006298 60 OB

 65.60SUBHANITA MONDALK23ACBNMA008599 61 OB

 61.10MOULITA GHOSHK23ACBNMA013208 62 OB
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 78.30TINA MALOK23ACBNMA008574 1 SC

 78.30ABHIJIT MONDALK23ACBNMA004694 2 SC

 78.10ARPITA BAURIK23ACBNMA009821 3 SC

 78.08MANAJ BARMANK23ACBNMA001822 4 SC

 77.90ANKITA MONDALK23ACBNMA011784 5 SC

 77.90UJJAL MANDALK23ACBNMA005982 6 SC

 77.90MAITRI SARKARK23ACBNMA005257 7 SC

 77.80UMA MONDALK23ACBNMA014608 8 SC

 77.80PUSPAJIT BARMANK23ACBNMA017506 9 SC

 77.63SUSANTA DASK23ACBNMA011667 10 SC

 77.60SUSMITA RAJBANSHIK23ACBNMA005747 11 SC

 77.50SMRITIKANA RAYK23ACBNMA014202 12 SC

 77.50TRISHNA SARKARK23ACBNMA011531 13 SC

 77.40RIYA MONDALK23ACBNMA011978 14 SC

 77.26SUDIP KONAIK23ACBNMA009568 15 SC

 77.20KEYA MONDALK23ACBNMA016114 16 SC

 77.20RAKHI KONAIK23ACBNMA006760 17 SC

 76.77KOUSHIK BARMANK23ACBNMA013928 18 SC

 76.70SRISTI KABIRAJK23ACBNMA003309 19 SC
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 76.56LABANI ROYK23ACBNMA003203 20 SC

 76.53AMIT BITTERK23ACBNMA013279 21 SC

 76.15SAGAR BARMANK23ACBNMA017728 22 SC

 76.10RIK SARKARK23ACBNMA014547 23 SC

 76.00KOUSHIK DOLOIK23ACBNMA003775 24 SC

 76.00HIMU DAKUAK23ACBNMA011353 25 SC

 75.80PARAMA SAHISK23ACBNMA017427 26 SC

 75.77PURNIMA BISWASK23ACBNMA009221 27 SC

 75.70RIYA LOHARK23ACBNMA013717 28 SC

 75.60SUPRIYA MONDALK23ACBNMA016843 29 SC

 75.37IPSITA MONDALK23ACBNMA013004 30 SC

 75.04ANTARA SIKDERK23ACBNMA009441 31 SC

 75.00RIYA DASK23ACBNMA017548 32 SC

 75.00PRITI DASK23ACBNMA013753 33 SC

 74.90ANKITA MONDALK23ACBNMA013149 34 SC

 74.76KUHELI BISWASK23ACBNMA011723 35 SC

 74.60KABITA HANSDAK23ACBNMA012674 36 SC

 74.40RIYA DASK23ACBNMA005012 37 SC

 74.39SUBHRAJIT HALDARK23ACBNMA013614 38 SC
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 74.30ANIMESH SARKARK23ACBNMA014632 39 SC

 74.30ANINDITA SARKARK23ACBNMA005110 40 SC

 74.00SHUBHANKAR DASK23ACBNMA008881 41 SC

 74.00ANAMIKA BARMANK23ACBNMA015522 42 SC

 73.90KANKANA DASK23ACBNMA015015 43 SC

 73.90RANITA SAHAK23ACBNMA009576 44 SC

 73.62SAMRAT ROYK23ACBNMA018068 45 SC

 73.41SAJAL CHOWDHURYK23ACBNMA017691 46 SC

 73.30SRABANI DASK23ACBNMA004879 47 SC

 73.20JHANTU BAURIK23ACBNMA011877 48 SC

 73.08SUJATA RAYK23ACBNMA001490 49 SC

 72.90SUKUMAR MANDALK23ACBNMA009904 50 SC

 72.20NISANTIKA MANDALK23ACBNMA008338 51 SC

 71.80RIMPA MALIKK23ACBNMA016986 52 SC

 71.70SUNIPA BISWASK23ACBNMA009438 53 SC

 71.70KUHELI BARMANK23ACBNMA005691 54 SC

 71.50PAYEL DOLUIK23ACBNMA007800 55 SC

 71.10URMILA MONDALK23ACBNMA003656 56 SC

 71.10SAMPRITI PALK23ACBNMA005399 57 SC
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 71.10ANTARA DASK23ACBNMA009392 58 SC

 70.90BIPARNA MANDALK23ACBNMA016323 59 SC

 70.31PAMPA BARMANK23ACBNMA015920 60 SC

 70.20SURAJIT DASK23ACBNMA007144 61 SC

 70.10KOYEL SANTRAK23ACBNMA011418 62 SC

 70.00PRIYA HALDERK23ACBNMA009444 63 SC

 70.00DHRITY GOLDERK23ACBNMA003680 64 SC

 69.66RAJDIP ROYK23ACBNMA004388 65 SC

 69.43PURNIMA SARKARK23ACBNMA015929 66 SC

 69.40SUNITA BAGK23ACBNMA010936 67 SC

 68.90KOYEL PAULK23ACBNMA006470 68 SC

 68.62PUSPANJALI BARMANK23ACBNMA002868 69 SC

 68.38SANGITA SARKARK23ACBNMA006549 70 SC

 68.27NETAI DHARAK23ACBNMA011943 71 SC

 68.10AISHARYA ROYK23ACBNMA009283 72 SC

 68.00RIYA MONDALK23ACBNMA004792 73 SC

 68.00SOUVIK MONDALK23ACBNMA010087 74 SC

 67.80BIDYASAGAR MANDALK23ACBNMA010111 75 SC

 67.80DIBYENDU DOLAIK23ACBNMA003537 76 SC
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 67.62TANMAY SARKARK23ACBNMA015170 77 SC

 67.60PULAK KUMAR SARKARK23ACBNMA010517 78 SC

 67.30TANISHA MONDALK23ACBNMA003429 79 SC

 67.30NANDITA BISWASK23ACBNMA008131 80 SC

 67.20SOUMITA DASK23ACBNMA006632 81 SC

 67.08SOURAV MONDALK23ACBNMA010988 82 SC

 66.97PROBHAT DASK23ACBNMA013490 83 SC

 66.10RIYA BARUIK23ACBNMA003608 84 SC

 66.00UJJAL BISWASK23ACBNMA006465 85 SC

 65.60SUPRITI SAHAK23ACBNMA016656 86 SC

 65.60RIMA MONDALK23ACBNMA014822 87 SC

 65.60PINKI DASK23ACBNMA006667 88 SC

 65.60ANUSHKA SAHAK23ACBNMA017395 89 SC

 65.56BIKRAMJIT MANDALK23ACBNMA014146 90 SC

 64.96MOUSUMI RANI DASK23ACBNMA015239 91 SC

 64.76RITI SARKARK23ACBNMA014426 92 SC

 64.30MAHUA PANDEK23ACBNMA008191 93 SC

 63.90ANKITA PARUIK23ACBNMA008099 94 SC

 63.30ANJU DASK23ACBNMA007927 95 SC
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 63.20APARNA MONDALK23ACBNMA000313 96 SC

 63.04ANANYA MONDALK23ACBNMA011649 97 SC

 62.70BISHAL DASK23ACBNMA015361 98 SC

 62.50JYOTI BISWASK23ACBNMA005205 99 SC

 61.70DEBOLINA HAZRAK23ACBNMA013193 100 SC

 58.30KUSUM DASK23ACBNMA014763 101 SC
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 73.40LAXMI MURMUK23ACBNMA014455 1 ST

 73.00JITIKA MURMUK23ACBNMA003716 2 ST

 72.70MANJU MURMUK23ACBNMA011269 3 ST

 71.70SANTONA HEMBRAMK23ACBNMA017389 4 ST

 70.80MOUSUMI HEMBRAMK23ACBNMA009257 5 ST

 69.90SARASWATI SORENK23ACBNMA000975 6 ST

 69.30CHANDRIKA MANDIK23ACBNMA017249 7 ST

 66.10JAYANTI SARENK23ACBNMA004776 8 ST

 65.00SHILA MUDIK23ACBNMA011119 9 ST

 63.30MARSHELA SORENK23ACBNMA016770 10 ST
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